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EVENT 501 Girls 10/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle      

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Sophie Hobbah 11 Co Leeds   4:48.05     
 50m    33.07 100m  1:09.72 150m  1:46.89 200m  2:23.94 250m  3:00.69 300m  3:37.24 350m  4:12.95 400m  4:48.05 
    33.07    36.65    37.17    37.05    36.75    36.55    35.71    35.10 
2. Leah Crisp 11 Co Leeds   4:49.65     
 50m    33.77 100m  1:10.16 150m  1:46.94 200m  2:23.45 250m  3:00.09 300m  3:36.93 350m  4:13.74 400m  4:49.65 
    33.77    36.39    36.78    36.51    36.64    36.84    36.81    35.91 
3. Linden Davison 11 Co Sheffield   4:54.64     
 50m    33.49 100m  1:10.36 150m  1:48.04 200m  2:25.72 250m  3:03.20 300m  3:40.59 350m  4:18.17 400m  4:54.64 
    33.49    36.87    37.68    37.68    37.48    37.39    37.58    36.47 
4. Casey-Leigh Ryan 11 Co Sheffield   4:55.77     
 50m    33.49 100m  1:09.85 150m  1:47.02 200m  2:24.81 250m  3:02.79 300m  3:40.68 350m  4:18.53 400m  4:55.77 
    33.49    36.36    37.17    37.79    37.98    37.89    37.85    37.24 
5. Emily Johnson 11 Co Leeds   5:01.08     
 50m    33.39 100m  1:10.98 150m  1:50.59 200m  2:28.96 250m  3:07.63 300m  3:46.56 350m  4:24.97 400m  5:01.08 
    33.39    37.59    39.61    38.37    38.67    38.93    38.41    36.11 
6. Lowri Waugh 11 Co Newcastle   5:05.78     
 50m    34.61 100m  1:13.00 150m  1:51.55 200m  2:31.19 250m  3:10.22 300m  3:50.06 350m  4:28.36 400m  5:05.78 
    34.61    38.39    38.55    39.64    39.03    39.84    38.30    37.42 
7. Madeleine Dyer 11 Co Sheffield   5:07.83     
 50m    34.78 100m  1:12.72 150m  1:51.36 200m  2:30.63 250m  3:10.28 300m  3:50.18 350m  4:29.12 400m  5:07.83 
    34.78    37.94    38.64    39.27    39.65    39.90    38.94    38.71 
8. Rebecca Dobbins 11 Co Newcastle   5:08.51     
 50m    34.73 100m  1:12.90 150m  1:52.57 200m  2:32.09 250m  3:12.19 300m  3:51.47 350m  4:30.84 400m  5:08.51 
    34.73    38.17    39.67    39.52    40.10    39.28    39.37    37.67 
9. Chantelle Waugh 11 Donc Dartes   5:09.29     
 50m    34.75 100m  1:13.24 150m  1:52.29 200m  2:31.91 250m  3:11.52 300m  3:51.88 350m  4:30.64 400m  5:09.29 
    34.75    38.49    39.05    39.62    39.61    40.36    38.76    38.65 
10. Rebekah Heppell 11 Newburn   5:09.37     
 50m    33.67 100m  1:11.84 150m  1:51.46 200m  2:31.18 250m  3:11.54 300m  3:50.57 350m  4:30.38 400m  5:09.37 
    33.67    38.17    39.62    39.72    40.36    39.03    39.81    38.99 
11. Tilly Arrand 11 Donc Dartes   5:10.22     
 50m    34.48 100m  1:14.31 150m  1:54.70 200m  2:34.62 250m  3:13.52 300m  3:52.53 350m  4:32.14 400m  5:10.22 
    34.48    39.83    40.39    39.92    38.90    39.01    39.61    38.08 
12. Katie Laybourn 11 Hartlepool   5:11.63     
 50m    33.60 100m  1:13.13 150m  1:53.42 200m  2:33.46 250m  3:13.72 300m  3:54.04 350m  4:33.78 400m  5:11.63 
    33.60    39.53    40.29    40.04    40.26    40.32    39.74    37.85 
13. Laura McCluskey 11 Bo Stockton   5:12.89     
 50m    34.29 100m  1:13.51 150m  1:54.13 200m  2:34.39 250m  3:14.66 300m  3:54.78 350m  4:34.64 400m  5:12.89 
    34.29    39.22    40.62    40.26    40.27    40.12    39.86    38.25 
14. Neola Thorpe 11 York City   5:14.27     
 50m    36.27 100m  1:16.03 150m  1:55.99 200m  2:35.93 250m  3:15.55 300m  3:56.72 350m  4:35.88 400m  5:14.27 
    36.27    39.76    39.96    39.94    39.62    41.17    39.16    38.39 
15. Gillian Clarke 11 Donc Dartes   5:18.56     
 50m    35.35 100m  1:14.93 150m  1:56.11 200m  2:37.12 250m  3:13.36 300m  3:55.51 350m  4:38.95 400m  5:18.56 
    35.35    39.58    41.18    41.01    36.24    42.15    43.44    39.61 
16. Debbie Cocking 11 Rotherham Mo   5:23.70     
 50m    34.56 100m  1:13.61 150m  1:53.93 200m  2:34.23 250m  3:14.39 300m  3:53.27 350m  4:40.66 400m  5:23.70 
    34.56    39.05    40.32    40.30    40.16    38.88    47.39    43.04 
17. Sally Abbott 11 Darlington   5:27.38     
 50m    34.93 100m  1:14.34 150m  1:55.82 200m  2:37.59 250m  3:19.94 300m  4:02.78 350m  4:45.72 400m  5:27.38 
    34.93    39.41    41.48    41.77    42.35    42.84    42.94    41.66 
18. Rebekah Worthy 11 Middlesboro   5:36.41     
 50m    35.61 100m  1:17.67 150m  2:00.05 200m  2:42.94 250m  3:25.52 300m  4:09.29 350m  4:53.19 400m  5:36.41 
    35.61    42.06    42.38    42.89    42.58    43.77    43.90    43.22 
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EVENT 501 Girls 10/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle      

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jessica Manning 12 Co Leeds   4:36.21     
 50m    32.24 100m  1:06.84 150m  1:42.32 200m  2:17.35 250m  2:52.36 300m  3:27.25 350m  4:02.38 400m  4:36.21 
    32.24    34.60    35.48    35.03    35.01    34.89    35.13    33.83 
2. Sian Martin 12 Tynemouth   4:41.75     
 50m    30.95 100m  1:05.40 150m  1:41.00 200m  2:16.95 250m  2:53.23 300m  3:29.71 350m  4:06.15 400m  4:41.75 
    30.95    34.45    35.60    35.95    36.28    36.48    36.44    35.60 
3. Rebecca Thornton 12 Bo Kirklees   4:45.14     
 50m    32.73 100m  1:08.48 150m  1:44.66 200m  2:20.93 250m  2:57.49 300m  3:34.51 350m  4:11.11 400m  4:45.14 
    32.73    35.75    36.18    36.27    36.56    37.02    36.60    34.03 
4. Kate Clifton 12 Co Sheffield   4:51.07     
 50m    33.01 100m  1:09.42 150m  1:46.35 200m  2:23.57 250m  3:00.45 300m  3:37.78 350m  4:15.07 400m  4:51.07 
    33.01    36.41    36.93    37.22    36.88    37.33    37.29    36.00 
5. Eleanor Jones 12 Co Leeds   4:52.05     
 50m    32.48 100m  1:09.12 150m  1:46.63 200m  2:23.88 250m  3:01.78 300m  3:39.23 350m  4:16.60 400m  4:52.05 
    32.48    36.64    37.51    37.25    37.90    37.45    37.37    35.45 
6. Laura Brookes 12 Donc Dartes   4:54.05     
 50m    33.73 100m  1:10.29 150m  1:47.56 200m  2:24.54 250m  3:02.16 300m  3:39.71 350m  4:18.44 400m  4:54.05 
    33.73    36.56    37.27    36.98    37.62    37.55    38.73    35.61 
7. Abbie Holyoake 12 Co Leeds   4:55.32     
 50m    33.66 100m  1:10.37 150m  1:48.14 200m  2:26.08 250m  3:03.00 300m  3:40.77 350m  4:19.00 400m  4:55.32 
    33.66    36.71    37.77    37.94    36.92    37.77    38.23    36.32 
8. Isabelle Brighton 12 Co Wakefield   4:57.77     
 50m    34.12 100m  1:10.54 150m  1:48.61 200m  2:27.02 250m  3:05.88 300m  3:44.19 350m  4:21.67 400m  4:57.77 
    34.12    36.42    38.07    38.41    38.86    38.31    37.48    36.10 
9. Darcey Hambly 12 KingstonHull   4:57.97     
 50m    32.75 100m  1:09.21 150m  1:47.27 200m  2:26.16 250m  3:04.50 300m  3:43.39 350m  4:21.21 400m  4:57.97 
    32.75    36.46    38.06    38.89    38.34    38.89    37.82    36.76 
10. Amelia Pickard 12 Bo Kirklees   4:58.25     
 50m    33.56 100m  1:11.37 150m  1:49.68 200m  2:28.47 250m  3:06.32 300m  3:44.43 350m  4:22.35 400m  4:58.25 
    33.56    37.81    38.31    38.79    37.85    38.11    37.92    35.90 
11. Annalea Davison 12 Co Newcastle   4:58.66     
 50m    32.81 100m  1:09.33 150m  1:47.86 200m  2:26.65 250m  3:04.35 300m  3:42.60 350m  4:21.09 400m  4:58.66 
    32.81    36.52    38.53    38.79    37.70    38.25    38.49    37.57 
12. Eve Larsen 12 Co Sund'land   4:59.27     
 50m    32.90 100m  1:09.80 150m  1:47.70 200m  2:25.72 250m  3:04.18 300m  3:43.89 350m  4:22.38 400m  4:59.27 
    32.90    36.90    37.90    38.02    38.46    39.71    38.49    36.89 
13. Alice Larsen 12 Co Newcastle   4:59.71     
 50m    32.93 100m  1:09.69 150m  1:48.07 200m  2:26.68 250m  3:04.99 300m  3:43.79 350m  4:22.40 400m  4:59.71 
    32.93    36.76    38.38    38.61    38.31    38.80    38.61    37.31 
14. Megan Bailey-Simpson 12 Co Sheffield   5:00.33     
 50m    33.71 100m - 150m  1:49.71 200m  2:28.58 250m  3:07.12 300m  3:45.57 350m  4:23.80 400m  5:00.33 
    33.71 -  1:16.00    38.87    38.54    38.45    38.23    36.53 
15. Ailish Gregory 12 Tynemouth   5:00.81     
 50m    32.59 100m  1:09.72 150m  1:48.08 200m  2:27.04 250m  3:06.01 300m  3:44.79 350m  4:23.73 400m  5:00.81 
    32.59    37.13    38.36    38.96    38.97    38.78    38.94    37.08 
16. Genna Suddes 12 York City   5:04.12     
 50m    34.93 100m  1:13.50 150m  1:52.82 200m  2:32.26 250m  3:10.67 300m  3:49.40 350m  4:27.19 400m  5:04.12 
    34.93    38.57    39.32    39.44    38.41    38.73    37.79    36.93 
17. Sophie Brandon 12 Tynemouth   5:04.31     
 50m    32.73 100m  1:10.30 150m  1:49.66 200m  2:28.86 250m  3:08.38 300m  3:47.44 350m  4:26.38 400m  5:04.31 
    32.73    37.57    39.36    39.20    39.52    39.06    38.94    37.93 
18. Freya Williams 12 Billingham   5:05.63     
 50m    32.87 100m  1:10.19 150m  1:48.92 200m  2:28.28 250m  3:07.67 300m  3:47.39 350m  4:27.60 400m  5:05.63 
    32.87    37.32    38.73    39.36    39.39    39.72    40.21    38.03 
19. Lucy Johnson 12 Middlesboro   5:05.98     
 50m    33.40 100m  1:10.66 150m  1:50.36 200m  2:29.31 250m  3:08.43 300m  3:47.30 350m  4:28.09 400m  5:05.98 
    33.40    37.26    39.70    38.95    39.12    38.87    40.79    37.89 
20. Georgina Lee 12 Chester Le S   5:07.67     
 50m    33.32 100m  1:10.57 150m  1:49.31 200m  3:48.77 250m  3:08.54 300m  5:07.67 350m  4:29.10 400m  5:07.67 
    33.32    37.25    38.74  1:59.46    19.77  1:59.13    21.43    38.57 
21. Chloe Hardy 12 Newburn   5:17.96     
 50m    33.69 100m  1:12.85 150m  1:53.01 200m  2:34.04 250m  3:15.06 300m  3:56.53 350m  4:37.42 400m  5:17.96 
    33.69    39.16    40.16    41.03    41.02    41.47    40.89    40.54 
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EVENT 501 Girls 10/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle      

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Miriam Jessett 13 Co Newcastle   4:33.86     
 50m    30.47 100m  1:04.15 150m  1:38.60 200m  2:13.40 250m  2:48.55 300m  3:23.87 350m  3:59.51 400m  4:33.86 
    30.47    33.68    34.45    34.80    35.15    35.32    35.64    34.35 
2. Lauren Burkinshaw 13 Co Sheffield   4:36.68     
 50m    30.89 100m  1:05.03 150m  1:39.78 200m  2:15.00 250m  2:51.03 300m  3:26.63 350m  4:02.27 400m  4:36.68 
    30.89    34.14    34.75    35.22    36.03    35.60    35.64    34.41 
3. Lucy Nicholson 13 York City   4:38.40     
 50m    31.82 100m  1:06.38 150m  1:41.73 200m  2:17.37 250m  2:52.48 300m  3:28.10 350m  4:03.66 400m  4:38.40 
    31.82    34.56    35.35    35.64    35.11    35.62    35.56    34.74 
4. Eva Chapman 13 Co Bradford   4:38.99     
 50m    31.35 100m  1:05.69 150m  1:41.28 200m  2:17.00 250m  2:52.77 300m  3:28.66 350m  4:04.43 400m  4:38.99 
    31.35    34.34    35.59    35.72    35.77    35.89    35.77    34.56 
5. Lauren Graham 13 Chester Le S   4:39.79     
 50m    30.63 100m  1:05.23 150m  1:41.45 200m  2:17.59 250m  2:53.95 300m  3:29.73 350m  4:05.82 400m  4:39.79 
    30.63    34.60    36.22    36.14    36.36    35.78    36.09    33.97 
6. Kate Macphee 13 Alnwick Dol   4:39.86     
 50m    31.73 100m  1:06.19 150m  1:41.90 200m  2:17.45 250m  2:53.06 300m  3:28.96 350m  4:04.94 400m  4:39.86 
    31.73    34.46    35.71    35.55    35.61    35.90    35.98    34.92 
7. Jodi Bunker 13 Co Sund'land   4:41.06     
 50m    31.95 100m  1:06.51 150m  1:42.35 200m  2:18.16 250m  2:54.11 300m  3:29.96 350m  4:05.92 400m  4:41.06 
    31.95    34.56    35.84    35.81    35.95    35.85    35.96    35.14 
8. Amelia Clynes 13 Co Leeds   4:42.96     
 50m    31.80 100m  1:07.26 150m  1:43.41 200m  2:19.59 250m  2:55.97 300m  3:32.16 350m  4:07.75 400m  4:42.96 
    31.80    35.46    36.15    36.18    36.38    36.19    35.59    35.21 
9. Elizabeth Swift 13 Scarborough   4:44.42     
 50m    31.26 100m  1:06.38 150m  1:42.39 200m  2:18.79 250m  2:54.79 300m  3:31.36 350m  4:08.14 400m  4:44.42 
    31.26    35.12    36.01    36.40    36.00    36.57    36.78    36.28 
10. Abigail Burton 13 Co Leeds   4:45.37     
 50m    32.64 100m  1:07.92 150m  1:44.07 200m  2:20.79 250m  2:57.24 300m  3:33.97 350m  4:10.54 400m  4:45.37 
    32.64    35.28    36.15    36.72    36.45    36.73    36.57    34.83 
11. Anya Sordy 13 Gates &Whick   4:47.38     
 50m    32.21 100m  1:09.42 150m  1:46.37 200m  2:23.06 250m  2:59.88 300m  3:37.22 350m  4:13.29 400m  4:47.38 
    32.21    37.21    36.95    36.69    36.82    37.34    36.07    34.09 
12. Niamh McDonagh 13 Bo Stockton   4:49.25     
 50m    32.48 100m  1:09.49 150m  1:46.14 200m  2:23.19 250m  2:59.65 300m  3:37.10 350m  4:13.69 400m  4:49.25 
    32.48    37.01    36.65    37.05    36.46    37.45    36.59    35.56 
13. Amelia Foulds 13 Co Bradford   4:50.26     
 50m    31.75 100m  1:07.25 150m  1:43.59 200m  2:21.22 250m  2:58.25 300m  3:36.08 350m  4:13.13 400m  4:50.26 
    31.75    35.50    36.34    37.63    37.03    37.83    37.05    37.13 
14. Yasmin Brown 13 KingstonHull   4:50.61     
 50m    30.95 100m  1:07.18 150m  1:44.27 200m  2:21.75 250m  2:59.62 300m  3:37.44 350m  4:15.18 400m  4:50.61 
    30.95    36.23    37.09    37.48    37.87    37.82    37.74    35.43 
15. Amy Henshaw 13 Co Sund'land   4:50.74     
 50m    33.61 100m  1:09.93 150m  1:46.68 200m  2:23.75 250m  3:01.06 300m  3:38.41 350m  4:14.67 400m  4:50.74 
    33.61    36.32    36.75    37.07    37.31    37.35    36.26    36.07 
16. Finleigh Dukes 13 South Axholm   4:54.77     
 50m    32.19 100m  1:08.23 150m  1:46.36 200m  2:24.81 250m  3:02.90 300m  3:40.84 350m  4:18.50 400m  4:54.77 
    32.19    36.04    38.13    38.45    38.09    37.94    37.66    36.27 
17. Kerrie Sinclair 13 Co Leeds   4:58.28     
 50m    34.30 100m  1:11.20 150m  1:48.99 200m  2:27.36 250m  3:05.61 300m  3:44.19 350m  4:22.41 400m  4:58.28 
    34.30    36.90    37.79    38.37    38.25    38.58    38.22    35.87 
18. Rebecca Williams 13 Middlesboro   4:58.62     
 50m    32.14 100m  1:08.13 150m  1:45.92 200m  2:24.10 250m  3:03.10 300m  3:42.04 350m  4:20.84 400m  4:58.62 
    32.14    35.99    37.79    38.18    39.00    38.94    38.80    37.78 
19. Alice Smith 13 Newburn   5:04.49     
 50m    31.84 100m  1:07.42 150m  1:45.55 200m  2:24.86 250m  3:05.60 300m  3:45.29 350m  4:25.36 400m  5:04.49 
    31.84    35.58    38.13    39.31    40.74    39.69    40.07    39.13 

 



 

 

 

 

The British Gas ASANER Age Group Championships (50m)   

Ponds Forge Sheffield 

Saturday 8
th

 June 2013    

Results Session 5 
 

 

www.asaner.org.uk  

www.asaner.org.uk 

EVENT 501 Girls 10/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle      

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Georgia Darwent 14 Co Newcastle   4:21.73     
 50m    30.07 100m  1:02.14 150m  1:35.15 200m  2:08.56 250m  2:41.76 300m  3:15.50 350m  3:48.64 400m  4:21.73 
    30.07    32.07    33.01    33.41    33.20    33.74    33.14    33.09 
2. Georgia Coates 14 Co Leeds   4:27.99     
 50m    31.19 100m  1:05.18 150m  1:38.99 200m  2:13.12 250m  2:46.78 300m  3:20.96 350m  3:54.74 400m  4:27.99 
    31.19    33.99    33.81    34.13    33.66    34.18    33.78    33.25 
3. Freya Beck 14 York City   4:34.07     
 50m    30.51 100m  1:04.08 150m  1:39.08 200m  2:14.26 250m  2:49.56 300m  3:25.18 350m  4:00.54 400m  4:34.07 
    30.51    33.57    35.00    35.18    35.30    35.62    35.36    33.53 
4. Georgia Wright 14 Donc Dartes   4:34.65     
 50m    30.86 100m  1:04.56 150m  1:38.97 200m  2:14.10 250m  2:49.42 300m  3:25.06 350m  4:00.35 400m  4:34.65 
    30.86    33.70    34.41    35.13    35.32    35.64    35.29    34.30 
5. Darcy Deakin 14 Co Sheffield   4:35.58     
 50m    31.18 100m  1:05.79 150m  1:39.93 200m  2:14.74 250m  2:49.58 300m  3:25.23 350m  4:00.84 400m  4:35.58 
    31.18    34.61    34.14    34.81    34.84    35.65    35.61    34.74 
6. Charlotte Holmes 14 Co Sheffield   4:35.64     
 50m    31.87 100m  1:06.11 150m  1:41.35 200m  2:16.68 250m  2:52.02 300m  3:27.70 350m  4:02.87 400m  4:35.64 
    31.87    34.24    35.24    35.33    35.34    35.68    35.17    32.77 
7. Chloe Tunnell 14 Co Newcastle   4:36.69     
 50m    31.09 100m  1:04.94 150m  1:39.63 200m  2:14.78 250m  2:50.00 300m  3:25.64 350m  4:01.43 400m  4:36.69 
    31.09    33.85    34.69    35.15    35.22    35.64    35.79    35.26 
8. Natasha Crow 14 Donc Dartes   4:37.26     
 50m    31.64 100m  1:06.07 150m  1:41.16 200m  2:16.78 250m  2:52.21 300m  3:27.38 350m  4:02.54 400m  4:37.26 
    31.64    34.43    35.09    35.62    35.43    35.17    35.16    34.72 
9. Shannon McGahey 14 KingstonHull   4:37.67     
 50m    31.40 100m  1:05.35 150m  1:40.45 200m  2:15.73 250m  2:50.82 300m  3:26.38 350m  4:01.95 400m  4:37.67 
    31.40    33.95    35.10    35.28    35.09    35.56    35.57    35.72 
10. Gabrielle Burdess 14 Co Sund'land   4:43.14     
 50m    31.11 100m  1:06.16 150m  1:42.93 200m  2:19.58 250m  2:55.93 300m - 350m  4:08.80 400m  4:43.14 
    31.11    35.05    36.77    36.65    36.35 -  1:12.87    34.34 
11. Emma Cassell 14 Middlesboro   4:44.12     
 50m    31.24 100m  1:06.07 150m  1:42.17 200m  2:18.39 250m  2:55.51 300m  3:32.32 350m  4:08.84 400m  4:44.12 
    31.24    34.83    36.10    36.22    37.12    36.81    36.52    35.28 
12. Louise Barker 14 RichmondDale   4:44.18     
 50m    30.89 100m  1:05.96 150m  1:42.27 200m  2:18.52 250m  2:55.02 300m  3:31.87 350m  4:08.53 400m  4:44.18 
    30.89    35.07    36.31    36.25    36.50    36.85    36.66    35.65 
13. Phoeby Finch 14 Co Sheffield   4:45.83     
 50m    32.19 100m  1:07.54 150m  1:43.68 200m  2:20.02 250m  2:56.81 300m  3:34.10 350m  4:10.64 400m  4:45.83 
    32.19    35.35    36.14    36.34    36.79    37.29    36.54    35.19 
14. Jessica McCrory 14 Derwentside   4:46.70     
 50m    31.89 100m  1:07.50 150m  1:44.16 200m  2:21.04 250m  2:57.60 300m  3:35.26 350m  4:11.97 400m  4:46.70 
    31.89    35.61    36.66    36.88    36.56    37.66    36.71    34.73 
15. Sophie Martin 14 Tynemouth   4:49.28     
 50m    31.01 100m  1:06.36 150m  1:43.16 200m  2:20.41 250m  2:58.44 300m  3:35.53 350m  4:12.77 400m  4:49.28 
    31.01    35.35    36.80    37.25    38.03    37.09    37.24    36.51 
16. Jay Whitehead 14 Co Sund'land   4:49.95     
 50m    32.92 100m  1:08.13 150m  1:44.53 200m  2:21.47 250m  2:58.53 300m  3:35.56 350m  4:13.12 400m  4:49.95 
    32.92    35.21    36.40    36.94    37.06    37.03    37.56    36.83 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Tia Ward 10 Co Leeds   5:12.12     
 50m    35.85 100m  1:14.83 150m  1:54.62 200m  2:34.35 250m  3:14.41 300m  3:53.52 350m  4:33.57 400m  5:12.12 
    35.85    38.98    39.79    39.73    40.06    39.11    40.05    38.55 
2. Elle Brown 10 Chester Le S   5:15.86     
 50m    34.90 100m  1:14.33 150m  1:54.61 200m  2:34.60 250m  3:14.71 300m  3:55.43 350m  4:36.53 400m  5:15.86 
    34.90    39.43    40.28    39.99    40.11    40.72    41.10    39.33 
3. Paris Grenier 10 York City   5:16.56     
 50m    35.93 100m  1:15.76 150m  1:55.57 200m  2:35.87 250m  3:16.57 300m  3:57.61 350m  4:37.29 400m  5:16.56 
    35.93    39.83    39.81    40.30    40.70    41.04    39.68    39.27 
4. Rebecca Clynes 10 Co Leeds   5:32.26     
 50m    37.35 100m  1:18.55 150m  2:01.35 200m  2:44.22 250m  3:27.89 300m  4:10.93 350m  4:51.65 400m  5:32.26 
    37.35    41.20    42.80    42.87    43.67    43.04    40.72    40.61 
5. Holly Gwynne 10 Scunthorpe A   5:36.33     
 50m    38.23 100m  1:20.24 150m  2:03.95 200m  2:47.36 250m  3:31.18 300m  4:13.78 350m  4:56.38 400m  5:36.33 
    38.23    42.01    43.71    43.41    43.82    42.60    42.60    39.95 
6. Celeste Quigley 10 Newburn   5:36.83     
 50m    37.12 100m  1:18.86 150m  2:02.57 200m  2:46.42 250m  3:31.05 300m  4:14.09 350m  4:56.62 400m  5:36.83 
    37.12    41.74    43.71    43.85    44.63    43.04    42.53    40.21 
7. Robyn Dickinson 10 Middlesboro   5:41.91     
 50m    37.84 100m  1:20.32 150m  2:03.66 200m  2:47.81 250m  3:30.94 300m  4:15.45 350m  4:59.76 400m  5:41.91 
    37.84    42.48    43.34    44.15    43.13    44.51    44.31    42.15 
8. Milli Steele 10 Bo Stockton   5:47.75     
 50m    38.83 100m  1:23.21 150m  2:06.51 200m  2:51.73 250m  3:35.63 300m  4:20.75 350m  5:04.32 400m  5:47.75 
